
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 
111 
133 
144 
108 
124 
134 
121 
112 

Name 
Ziggy Kermanshahchi 
Theo Kekati 
Sem Knopjes 
Hamda  Al Qubaisi 
Jamie Day 
Shihab Al Habsi 
Lachlan Robinson 
Jakub Fitzsimmons 

Class 
125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

Laps 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 

Total Tm 
13:00.763 
13:00.837 
13:00.882 
13:01.175 
13:01.298 
13:01.364 
13:08.302 
13:08.338 

Diff 

0.074 
0.119 
0.412 
0.535 
0.601 
7.539 
7.575 

Gap 

0.074 
0.045 
0.293 
0.123 
0.066 
6.938 
0.036 

Best Tm 
1:02.025 
1:02.009 
1:01.927 
1:01.647 
1:01.755 
1:01.947 
1:02.043 
1:02.734 

In Lap 
5 
6 
9 
7 
6 
4 
9 
5 

Points 
40 
36 
32 
28 
24 
20 
18 
16 

 

Sorted on Laps
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Licensed to:  Al Ain Raceway International Kart Circuit 

Margin of Victory 

0.074 

Avg. Speed 

70.196 

Best Lap Tm 

1:01.647 

Best Speed 

80.821 

Best Lap by 

108 - Hamda  Al Qubaisi 

 

UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2015-16 

UAE RMC 2014-15 ROUND 12 

Pre-Final Mini Max 

Race (11 Laps) started at 10:42:26 

Grand Finals Circuit 1.384 km 

09/04/2016 10:40 AM 

 UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE
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